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AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH &

EXTENSION SERVICE OPERATING BUDGET

SUMMARY OF ESTIMATED RESOURCES AND ALLOCATION OF FUNDS
JULY 1, 2013 THROUGH JUNE 30, 2014

ESTIMATED RESOURCES || ALLOCATION BY MAJOR PROGRAM

PERCENT PERCENT
OF OF
TOTAL TOTAL
FEDERAL APPROPRIATIONS $5,207,468 17.54 02  RESEARCH $16,264,267 54.79
STATE APPROPRIATIONS 24,422,700 82.28 03  PUBLIC SERVICE  $13,417,901 45.21
EQUINE EDUCATION 52,000 0.18
TOTAL RESOURCES $29,682,168 100.00 TOTAL ALLOCATIONS _ $29,682,168 100.00




EXTENSION SERVICE OPERATING BUDGET

AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH &

DETAIL OF ESTIMATED RESOURCES
JULY 1, 2013 THROUGH JUNE 30, 2014

DETAIL OF FEDERAL APPROPRIATONS

D11315 R3721E BCH022 HATCH FUNDS $1,601,544
D11316 R3721E BCRO16 MULTI-STATE RESEARCH 643,716
D21325 R3721E BCC802 SMITH LEVER 2,962,208
TOTAL $5,207,468
I DETAIL OF STATE APPROPRIATION

STATE GENERAL ACCOUNT SENATE BILL 1413 EDHA
D11311 R3741E BCH022 Agricultural Research $13,967,007
D21321 R3741E BCC802 Cooperative Extension 10,455,693
TOTAL STATE APPROPRIATION 24,422,700
D11313 R3731E BGS100 EQUINE EDUCATION $52,000

TOTAL |

$29.682.168




AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH &

EXTENSION SERVICE OPERATING BUDGET

DISTRIBUTION BY COST CLASSIFICATION - PERCENT OF TOTAL
JULY 1, 2013 THROUGH JUNE 30, 2014

ORIGINAL PERCENT ORIGINAL PERCENT

FY 2013 OF TOTAL FY 2014 OF TOTAL
SALARIES $17,412,255 59.63% $17,482,501 58.90%
IRREGULAR HELP 307,277 1.05% 327,976 1.10%
FRINGE BENEFITS 7,219,591 24.73% 6,925,508 23.33%
TOTAL PERSONNEL COSTS 24,939,123 85.41% 24,735,985 83.34%
TRAVEL 411,580 1.41% 464,345 1.56%
OTHER EXPENSE 2,934,798 10.05% 3,542,823 11.94%
TOTAL OPERATING EXPENDITURES 3,346,378 11.46% 4,007,168 13.50%
DEPARTMENTAL CAPITAL OUTLAY 914,015 3.13% 939,015 3.16%
TOTAL CAPITAL OUTLAY 914,015 3.13% 939,015 3.16%
TOTAL OPERATING BUDGET $29,199,516 100.00% $29,682,168 100.00%

FTE 280.62 280.24



UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO

AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH & EXTENSION SERVICE
SUMMARY BY ORGANIZATION NUMBER |

OPERATING BUDGET
FOR THE YEAR
JULY 1, 2013 THROUGH JUNE 30, 2014




Agricultural Research Operating Budget

Detail of Budget Allocations - By Primary Expense Class
01-JUL-2013 through 30~JUN-2014

M002 Col of Agricultural & Life Sciences

02 Research

Fringe Irregular Other Rsrv/TB Capital
Qran Orgn Title Salaries Benefits Help Travel Expenses Transfer Outlay Total
BAD529 Fed Regional Research Coordination 0 0 0 29,753 0 0 439,015 468,768
BAF224 Fed Ag Research Administration 0 0 0 13,000 12,854 0 0 25,854
BAF225 Fed Dean Admin 0 0 0 5,000 5,000 0 0 10,000
BAF226 Fed Ag Fiscal 0 0 0 3,000 3,000 0 0 6,000
BAF230 Fed Critical Needs 0 0 0 0 157,835 0 0 157,835
BAF303 Fed Unit Support 0 0 0 0 20,000 0 0 20,000
BAH224 Ag Research Administration 208,630 0 0 9,446 22,854 0 0 240,930
BAH225 Dean Admin 179,095 0 719 9,370 18,755 0 0 207,939
BAH226 Ag Fiscal 454,961 0 1,020 1,323 12,588 0 0 469,892
BAH227 Exp Station Publications 0 0 0 0 12,033 0 0 12,033
BAH228 Exp Station Statistics 122,724 0 296 1,327 4,267 0 0 128,614
BAH229 Auditor 0 0 0 0 25,561 0 0 25,561
BAH230 Critical Needs 0 0 0 0 0 0 389,266 389,266
BAH300 Net Com/WATTS 0 0 0 0 4,425 0 0 4,425
BAH301 Administrative Service Charge 0 0 0 0 24,000 0 0 24,000
BAH302 Computer Service Charge 0 0 0 0 5,155 0 0 5,155
BAH303 Unit Support 0 0 0 0 17,769 0 0 17,769
BAH304 Land & Equipment Lease/Rental 0 0 0 0 20,515 0 0 20,515
BASO005 SCS Weather Station 0 0 0 0 2,252 0 0 2,252
BAS006 Development Operations 16,069 0 0 15,000 16,475 0 0 47,544
BAS009 Dir of External Affairs-Res 0 0 0 1,750 4,750 1] 0 6,500
BAS010 Exp Station Computing 92,171 0 816 7,590 10,536 0 0 111,113
BASO016 CALS Fiscal 5,072 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,072
BAS030 R & E Reg Compliance 0 0 0 0 20,872 0 0 20,872
BAS040 R & E Center Maintenance 0 0 0 0 175,514 0 41,078 216,592
BASO050 Excess Property 0 0 0 3,165 0 0 0 3,165
BAS060 R & E Center Revitalization 0 0 0 0 0 0 56,000 56,000
BAS150 Foundation Admin Support 33,932 0 0 0 0 0 0 33,932
BBH223 Educational Communications 22,308 0 8,670 500 1,148 0 0 32,626
BBH226 News 25,532 0 0 1,500 1,128 0 0 28,160
BBH227 Editing 40,882 0] 0 1,687 0 0 42,569
BBS003 Video Operations 0 0 0 1,879 0 0 1,879
BBS015 Educational Design 10,379 0 0 0 0 0 0 10,379
BBS101 Res Webmaster 32,702 0 1,020 0 298 0 0 34,020
BCD200 Fed MS Project Holdbacks 0 0 9,705 20,027 1,311 0 0 31,043
BCD227 Fed MS Staff Benefits 0 44,851 0 0 0 0 0 44,851
BCF200 Fed Project Holdbacks 0 0 0 10,059 58,432 0 0 68,491
BCF227 Fed Staff Benefits 0 231,065 0 0 317,794 0 0 548,859
BCH200 Project Holdbacks 0 0 2,924 265 28,984 0 0 32,173
BCH225 Fire Insurance 0 0 0 0 23,407 0 0 23,407
BCH227 Staff Benefits 0 3,366,035 0 0 0 0 0 3,366,035
BDD400 Fed Water Policy & Mgmnt-Taylor 2,103 0 0 1,000 800 0 0 3,903



Agricultural Research Operating Budget

Detail of Budget Allocations - By Primary Expense Class

M0O02 Col of Agricultural & Life Sciences

02 Research

Qrgn Oran Title

BDF384
BDF385
BDF386
BDF410
BDF455
BDF468
BDF474
BDF475
BDF490
BDH384
BDH385
BDH386
BDH410
BDH455
BDH468
BDH474
BDH475
BDH490
BDR400
BDS200
BDS300
BDS400
BEF411
BEF486
BEF491
BEH411
BEH486
BEH491
BES100
BES300
BFD402
BFD485
BFF399
BFF425
BFF460
BFF469
BFF476
BFF479
BFH399
BFH425
BFH460
BFH469

Fed Tmmgt Wrkrs & US Ag-Devadoss
Fed Mgmnt & Marketing-Johnson

Fed Cult Heritage Tourism-Higgins
Fed Economic Forces/Guenthner

FED Sustainability of Rnglnd/Rimbey
FED -Economic Evaluation/C.McIntosh
FED-Climate Adaptation/JD Wulfhorst
FED-Assess Price Behavior/L.Makus
Fed-Rural Comm Resilience/Lewin
Immgt Wrkrs & US Ag-Devadoss

Mgmnt & Marketing-Johnson

Cult Heritage Tourism-Higgins
Economic Forces/Guenthner
Sustainability of Rangelands/Rimbey
Economic Evaluation/C.McIntosh
Climate Adaptation/JD Wulfhorst
Assess Price Behavior/L.Makus

Rural Comm Resilience/Lewin

Water Policy & Mgmnt-Taylor

Social Survey-Wulfhorst

Ag Economics Operations

Pending Hatch Projects

Fed Teacher Self Efficacy/Wolf
Fed-Online and Distance Ed/Anderson
Fed AE Teacher Behaviors/Falk
Teacher Self Efficacy/Wolf

Online and Distance Ed/Anderson

AE Teacher Behaviors/Falk

Studio Classroom

AEE Operations

Fed Micro-Irrigation Water-Neibling
Fed Animal Production Systems/Chen
Fed Hyrology & Water-Boll

Fed Advanced Biofuel/Shrestha

FED - Gridded Evapotranspiration
FED - Novel Bioprccessing/B.He
FED-Impact of Climate/R.Qualls

Fed Biotech biofuels product/Hess
Hyrology & Water-Boll

Advanced Biofuel/Shrestha

Gridded Evapotranspiration/Allen
Novel Bioprocessing/B.He

01-JUL-2013 through 30-JUN-2014

Salaries Benefits

19,968
19,300
2,027
2,518
4,189
13,906
7,926
15,063
0
46,591

Fringe

(ej=lojlojolajolajflofafefefisfejolelajlajci=lajlefjoliejflajsolofolalajlallefaflalofe]alalelolele

Irregular
Help

Travel

9,60

2,25
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1,100
700
700
850
850

1,100

1,200
700

0

5,21

COOOOCOOOONDODOOCODOOOOOOO

Other

Expenses
800
700
700
800
800
800
800
775
1,500
1,500
1,000
800
800
800
1,000
1,500
0
1,500
1,000
6,638
12,336
3,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

Rsrv/TB

Transfer

[eNoeoNaololoNalaaololoNoloNoRolololololaloaloNolaNolalolololoaNeoNololoNololeRoNel

Capital
Qutlay

(=l flelolslalololaleloleleRalolofelelellollefelo}elle}fslelofollseloRafeNef e Rolele]

48,395
37,601



MO0Q2 Col of Agricultural & Life Sciences

02 Research

Oran Orgn Title

BFH476
BFH479
BFR402
BFR4385
BFS300
BFS400
BGD403
BGD426
BGD428
BGD458
BGD477
BGD488
BGF422
BGF456
BGF492
BGF493
BGF494
BGH422
BGH456
BGH492
BGH493
BGH494
BGR403
BGR426
BGR428
BGR458
BGR477
BGR488
BGS100
BGS101
BGS300
BGS301
BGS400
BGS852
BIS201
BIS225
BIS250
BIS300
BIS400
BIS500
BIS600
BJD405

Impact of Climate/R.Qualls

Biotech for Biofuels Prod/Hess
Micro-Irrigation Water-Neibling
Animal Production Systems/Chen

Bio & Agr Engr Department Oper
Pending Hatch Projects

Fed-Mstls Resist/Enhn Dairy Fd Sfty
Fed Muscle Growth & Differ/Murdoch
FED-Efficiency of Feed Utilization
FED Dairy Managemnt Systems/Chahine
Fed Preproductive Perform/T.Davis
FED-Nutrition & Mgmt/Feedlot Cattle
Fed Enhancing Milk Fat/McGuire

FED Improve Fert & Repro/Ahmadzadeh
Fed Heat Detect Accuracy/Dalton
Fed Use of Sexed Semen/Hall

Fed Animal Health/Brumbaugh
Enhancing Milk Fat/McGuire

Improve Fert & Repro/Ahmadzadeh
Heat Detection Accuracy/Dalton

Use of Sexed Semen/Hall

Animal Health/Brumbaugh

Mastitis Resist/Enhan Dairy Fd Sfty
Muscle Growth & Differ/Murdoch
Efficiency of Feed Utilization/Hill
Dairy Management Systems/Chahine
Preproductive Perform/T.Davis
Nutrit Mgt of Fdlt Cattle/Drwnoski
Equine Reproduction Laboratory
Equine Deficit Reduction

Animal Sci Operations

Caine Center Operations

Pending Hatch Projects

Meats Operations

PREEC Farm Ops — Patten

PREEC Greenhouse Ops

PREEC Manis Lab

PREEC Dairy Ops - Research

PREEC Sheep Ops - Research

PREEC Feed Ops - Research

PREEC Beef Ops - Research

Fed Plant Genetic Resource-Brown

Agricultural Research Operating Budget

01-JUL-2013 through 30-JUN-2014

_Salaries

32,441
23,150
12,456
15,504
157,276
261,685
16,306
3,717
3,025
747
7,822
0
3,943
1,268
1,304
0

0
66,526
24,091
24,779
0
26,476

146,017
185,836
102,740
23,037
117,319
32,404
4,264
47,110
12,124
26,731
31,175
6,752

Fringe

Benefits

[eNeleolojeololelolojolaNoNosoNololololiasleolololoNoNoNoNolololoNolololoNoNeoNoNoNo NN o N o]

Irregular Other
Help Travel Expenses

0 0 976

0 0 976

0 0 412

0 0 976

0 3,247 7,903

0 0 0

0 500 1,500

0 500 2,500

0 1,000 1,200

0 700 1,650

0 500 1,500

0 0 2,000

0 500 1,850

0 700 1,650

0 700 1,650

0 0 1,500

0 0 1,500

612 o] 1,850

0 0 1,378

0 0 1,078

0 0 1,500

0 0 1,500

0 500 1,500

0 500 2,500

0 500

0 0 1,628

0 500 1,500

0 0 2,000

0 0 4,000

0 0 48,000
16,320 8,000 36,140
5,519 0 19,914
0 0 0

0 0 7,500
3,213 350 38,247
9,180 350 9,999
0 100 2,190

0 0 12,390

0 0 6,748

0 0 5,454

0 1,000 8,403

0 1,000 761

Rsxrv/TB
Transfer

[elil-lolsJololololofaefollofaslafofolallafelefafalallelollaflaNellelalosleloleclallelalalalalle]

Capital
Qutlay

Total

sfslolefoflefeoleflofoloflole o Rofo oo faflofelololofolaliocofallafalleleleleleloNelleRs]

33,417
24,126
12,868
16,480
168,426
261,685
18,306
6,717
5,225



Agricultural Research Operating Budget

Detail of Budget Allocations - By Primary Expense Class

M002 Col of Agricultura ife Sciences

02 Research

Oran
BJD419
BJD433
BJD444
BJD445
BJD484
BJD495
BJF360
BJF391
BJF392
BJF393
BJF394
BJF395
BJF397
BJF401
BJF407
BJF412
BJF413
BJF416
BJF417
BJF418
BJF420
BJF423
BJF424
BJF429
BJF446
BJF447
BJF448
BJF4495
BJF450
BJF451
BJF454
BJF461
BJF462
BJF463
BJF464
BJF465
BJF466
BJF480
BJF481
BJF482
BJF483
BJH360

Oran Title

Fed Vadose Zone Scales/Heinse

Fed Nature of Particulate Matter
FED Breeding Common Bean/Singh

FED Bark Beetle in Forest/Cook
FED-Management of Nematodes/Hafez
Fed Pest Mgt Syst/Schwarzlaender
Fed Plant Soil Test Calibration

Fed Anthropds Special Crops-Barbour
Fed Hessian Fly N ID-Bosque-Perez
Fed Oilseed & Mstrd Cultivars-Brown
Fed Potato Quality Imprvmnt-Nolte
Fed Disease Cntrl Potato Stor-Olsen
FED - Mechanisms of Disease - Xiao
Fed Alfalfa Yld & Quality-Shewmaker
Fed Mgt of Soil Disease/Sugar Beets
Fed Dose-Responses/Shafii

Fed-Foot Rot Fungi/Windes

Fed New Potato Lines/Thornton

Fed Molecular Markers/Kuhl

Fed Native Plant Practices/Tripepi
Fed Potato Diseases in Idaho/Wharto
FED Pollen Germination/Hong

Fed Manure Utlztn Strtgs/Briones
FED Cell Death in Yeast/Caplan

FED Plant Mgmt of ID Crps/Karasev
FED Risk Evaluation/Knudsen

FED Commercialization of Plnts/Love
FED Modeling Podzolization/McDaniel
FED Plant Disease Mgmt/Mohan

FED Biopesticide Co-Products/Morra
FED Weeds in Sugar Beets/Morishita
FED - Rattail Fescue Mgmt/Thill

FED - Earthworms/J.Johnson-Maynard
FED-Potato Tolerance/Pam Hutchinson
FED-Water Measurement/B.Mahler

FED - Ecological Niche/T.Prather
FED - New Potato Varieties/J.Stark
Fed Nutrition Fuji Apples/Fallahi
Fed Res on Climate Chng/Eigenbrode
Fed Dairy Manure Impacts/Moore

Fed Marker Assisted Breeding/Chen
Plant Soil Test Calibration

01-JUL-2013 through 30-JUN-2014

Salaries

5,203
28,091
11,227

0
0
16,749

3,620

9,569
21,985
28,248

932

7,305
14,736

3,723

6,427

1,889

4,870

9,593
19,611
11,995

5,463
11,359

5,784

6,542

8,651
14,835

2,761
11,673

1,935
39,552

3,005

7,933
13,511
12,739

8,902

Fringe

Benefits

[=leloReleloleclaleclcfolalcfolelelolelleNelelellelelaRelafeiio-loloalsReRofololloelsle}le]

Irregular

Help

Travel

[eNoNolololoNaloloNeololalalaololaoloolololoNolofajojojelooloololeole oo loleloleNe)]

1,000
500
500
600

Other
Expenses
1,158
775
761
957
761
761

Rsrv/TB

Transfer

[aYoNolololoNoRoloNololoNololoNolololoefoloNololalojolololelo o ole oo NoNo i oo N o N ol o]

Capital
Qutlay

[elelelolalcfolalslaelle-NolesfalallafialollofaollafolofelleNelolsRoflofeJollofofloReRoRolelo}o o]

Total
7,361
29,366
12,488
2,157
1,261
18,010
3,620
10,830
23,246



Agricultural Research Operating Budget

Detail of Budget Allocations -~ By Primary Expense Class

M002 Col of Agricultural & Life Sciences

02 Research

Qrgn
BJH391
BJH392
BJH393
BJH394
BJH395
BJH397
BJH401
BJH407
BJH412
BJH413
BJH416
BJH417
BJH418
BJH420
BJH423
BJH424
BJH429
BJH446
BJH447
BJH448
BJH449
BJH450
BJH451
BJH454
BJH461
BJH462
BJH463
BJH464
BJH465
BJH466
BJH480
BJH481
BJH482
BJH483
BJR405
BJR419
BJR433
BJR444
BJR445
BJR484
BJR495
BJS150

Orgn Title

Anthropds Special Crops-Barbour
Hessian Fly N ID-Bosque-Perez
Oilseed & Mstrd Cultivars-Brown
Potato Quality Imprvmnt-Nolte
Disease Cntrl Potato Stor-Olsen
Mechanisms of Disease - Xiao
Alfalfa Y1d & Quality-Shewmaker
Mgt of Soil Disease/Sugar Beets
Dose-Responses/Shafii

Foot Rot Fungi/Windes

New Potato Lines/Thornton
Molecular Markers/Kuhl

Native Plant Practices/Tripepi
Potato Diseases in Idaho/Wharton
Pollen Germination/Hong

Manure Utilization Strtgies/Briones

Cell Death in Yeast/Caplan

Plant Mgmt of Idaho Crops/Karasev
Risk Evaluation/Knudsen
Commercialization of Plants/Love

Modeling of Podzolization/McDaniel

Plant Disease Mgmt/Mohan
Biopesticide Co-Products/Morra
Weeds in Sugar Beets/Morishinta
Rattail Fescue Mgmt/Thill
Earthworms/J.Johnson-Maynard
Potato Tolerance/Pam Hutchinson
Water Measurement/B.Mahler
Ecological Niche/T.Prather

New Potato Varieties/J.Stark
Nutrition of Fugi Apples/Fallahi
Res on Climate Change/Eigenbrode
Dairy Manure Impacts/Moore

New State Hatch Project

Plant Genetic Resource-Brown
Vadose Zone Scales/Heinse

Nature of Particulate Matter
Breeding Common Bean/Singh

Bark Beetle in Forest/Cook
Management of Nematodes/Hafez
Pest Mgmt Systems/Schwarzlaender
Pesticide Application-Hyrnik

01-JUL-2013 through 30-JUN-2014

Salaries

56,375
72,435
52,627
8,665
26,101
27,361
21,108
19,282
0
48,797
27,631
76,534
24,595
49,168
47,970
52,060

75,075
46,829
55,153
78,588

0

0
59,192
52,125

Fringe
Benefits

Irregular
Help

Travel

O0O0000000000D000000C0C0O000O0DOO0OO0OOOODCOOODOOO

510
510
510

0

510

0

510
510

0

510
510
1,020
510
1,020
0

600

0

510
510
510
510

0

510
510

0

510
532

0

510

0
1,020
510
510
2,040

8l6
510
600
510

2,040

N
(=]
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2,100

Other

Expenses

608
608
608
88
608
960
608
639
439
608
608
1,138
608
1,139
960
957
960
835
608
608
608
519
608
608
669
608

608
957
608
761
5,000

Rsrv/TB

Transfer
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Agricultural Research Operating Budget

M002 Col of Agricultural & Life Sciences

02 Research

01-JUL-2013 through 30-JUN-2014

Qragn QOrgn Title Salaries
BJS203 Idaho Insect Survey-Johnson 34,436
BJS300 PSES Operations 336,645
BJS320 Grass Burning Alternatives 0
BJS350 Barley Enhancement-Windes 0
BJS380 Weed Herbarium-Prather 0
BJS395 Weed Entomology-Schwarzlaender 3,153
BJS500 Pending Hatch Projects 193,586
BJS994 Milling & Baking Quality-O’Brien 51,397
BKD471 FED-Eng for Food Safe&Qual/Nindo 12,219
BKD489 Fed Mktg & Delivery of Grains/Ryu 0
BKF406 FED E-Coli Vaccines/Minnich 14,024
BKF457 FED Water & Energy Processes/Moller 3,932
BKF459 FED Processing Starch Commod/Huber 31,506
BKF467 FED - Cattle Colonization/C.Bohach 10,881
BKF472 FED-Inhib of Listeria Mono/G.Unlu 2,629
BKF478 FED Novel Sterilization/Paszczynski 809
BKH406 E-Coli Vaccines/Minnich 49,062
BKH457 Water & Energy Processes/Moller 74,706
BKH459 Dairy Management Systems/Huber 69,172
BKH467 Cattle Colonization/C.Bohach 58,022
BKH472 Inhib of Listeria Mono/G.Unlu 65,977
BKH478 Novel Sterilization/Paszczynski 7,306
BKR471 Eng for Food Safe&Qual/Nindo 52,630
BKR489 Marketing & Delivery of Grains/Ryu 60,060
BKS300 FS Operations 119,340
BKS400 Pending Hatch Projects 88,624
BLD487 Fed Sfty Wildland Frftrs/Meyer 0
BLF404 Fed Prschl Children Divrs Lang-Tsao 0
BLF415 Fed Strength Training Program/Raidl 4,760
BLF430 Fed Metabolic Synd/Safail-Fabiano 6,308
BLF453 FED Adult Feeding Practices/Ramsay 728
BLF470 FED-Impact Data Food Safe/S.McCurdy 528
BLH404 Prschl Children Divrs Lang-Tsao 0
BLH415 Strength Training Programs/Raidl 11,106
BLH430 Metabolic Synd/Safail-Fabiano 6,308
BLH453 Adult Feeding Practices/Ramsay 13,896
BLH470 Impact Data Food Safe/S.McCurdy 17,009
BLR487 Safety Wildland Firefighters/Meyer 0
BLS300 FCS Operations 74,087
BLS301 FCS Preceptors 0
BLS400 Pending Hatch Projects 60,740
BNBA20 Aberdeen R & E Center 381,170

Fringe

Benefits

O0000000000Co0O000ODO0O000000DO0O00000D0O0O OO OO

Irregular
Help Travel
1,122 840
5,430 14,400
9,433 0
3,060 4,200
1,020 356
3,060 2,363
3,315 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1,245
0 0
0 1,328
0 0
0 0
0 0
306 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
4,386 2,100
0 249
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1,000
0 1,000
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
30,000 5,000

Other
Expenses

2,745
46,074

0

10,644
2,275
4,134
4,546

0

0
1,300
960
1,377
82
960

0

960
960
628
1,028
960
1,328
960

0
1,300
17,150
2,355
1,000
1,550
750

0

0

250
500
1,500
1,000
1,000
1,500
1,000
6,544
3,000
1,200
178,346

Rsrv/TB

Transfer
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Capital
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Total
39,143
402,549
9,433
17,904
3,651
12,710
201,447
51,397
12,219
1,300
14,984
5,309
32,833
11,841
3,957
1,769
50,022
75,984
70,506
58,982
67,305
8,266
52,630
61,360
145,876
91,534
1,000
1,550
5,510
7,308
1,728
778
500
12,606
7,308
14,896
18,509
1,000
80,631
3,000
61,940
594,516



M002 Col of Agricultural & Iife Sciences

02 Research

Orgn
BNBC20
BNBH20
BNBK20
BNBM2 0
BNBP20
BNBQ20
BNBT20
BPS100
BRS001
BSF432
BSH432
BSS001
BTS001
BUS001

Total - Col of Agricultural & Life Scien

Orgn Title

Caldwell R & E Center
NMCREEC

Kimberly R & E Center

PREEC

Parma R & E Center

Hagerman Aquaculture
Tetonia R & E Center
International Programs
District I Research

Pest Control Agents/Hirnyck
Pest Control Agents/Hirnyck
District II Research
District III Research
District IV Research

Total - Research

Total - Agricultural Research

Agricultural Research Operating Budget

Detail of Budget Allocations — By Primary Expense Class
01-JUL-2013 through 30-JUN-2014

10

Fringe Irregular Other Rsrv/TB Capital

Salaries Benefits Help Travel Expenses Transfer Outlay Total
23,026 0 1,020 500 42,166 0 0 66,712
218,754 0 10,200 700 60,585 0 0 290,239
172,536 0 25,515 3,000 116,181 0 0 317,232
47,929 0 4,459 523 48,363 0 0 101,274
50,107 0 0 0 65,000 0 0 115,107
88,400 0 0 0 0 0 0 88,400
0 0 0 0 85,000 0 0 85,000
49,855 0 0 6,650 11,178 0 0 67,683
4,130 0 0 294 0 0 0 4,424
1,594 0 0 1,182 0 0 0 2,776
14,347 0 0 0 443 0 0 14,790
10,957 0 0 589 0 0 0 11,546
29,931 0 2,040 0 24,695 0 0 56,666
7,522 0 0 1,146 0 0 0 8,668
9,076,986 3,641,951 199,608 259,945 2,156,562 0 929,215 16,264,267
9,076,986 3,641,951 199,608 259,945 2,156,562 0 929,215 16,264,267
9,076,986 3,641,951 199,608 259,945 2,156,562 0 929,215 16,264,267



Extension Service Operating Budget

Detail of Budget Allocations - By Primary Expense Class
01-JUL-2013 through 30~-JUN-2014

M002 Col of Agricultural & Life Sciences

03 Public Service

Fringe Irregular Other Rsrv/TB Capital
Orgn Orgn Title Salaries Benefits Help Travel Expenses Transfer Outlay
BAC0O01 Coop Ext Administration 301,906 0 878 10,135 43,854 0
BAC002 Auditor 0 0 0 0 11,150 0
BACO003 Priority Issues 0 0 0 0 39,139 0
BAC004 Coop Extension Admin 0 0 0 6,575 4,425 0
BACOO6 Development Operations 16,069 0 0 20,000 10,950 0
BAC007 Distance Educ Operations 0 0 0 0 29,190 0
BACO00S Dir of External Affairs-Ext 0 0 0 4,750 1,750 0
BAC010 Extension Computing Services 61,354 0 894 5,003 6,502 0
BACO016 CALS Fiscal 5,494 0 0 0 0 0
BACO050 Excess Property 0 0 0 0 2,550 0
BACO77 4-H Dev Coordinator 0 0 0 5,000 5,000 0
BAC225 Dean Extension Administration 123,815 0 0 8,479 18,352 0
BAC226 Extension Ag Fiscal 240,936 0 0 3,141 10,611 0
BAC227 Extension Publications 0 0 0 0 21,073 0
BAC300 Penalty Mail/Telecommunications 0 0 0 0 200,000 0
BAC301 Administrative Service Charge 0 0 0 0 24,000 0
BAC302 Computer Services 0 0 0 0 10,050 0
BAC303 Unit Support 0 0 8,415 5,305 28,380 0
BAC304 Net Com/WATTS 0 0 0 0 4,250 0
BAEOO1 Fed Coop Ext Administration 136,522 0 0 0 0 0
BAE225 Fed Dean Extension Administration 44,535 0 0 0 0 0
BBCO002 Educational Communications 22,308 0 26,520 800 4,193 0
BBC0O03 Video Operations 0 0 0 1,000 2,026 0
BBC004 News 25,532 0 0 2,250 1,574 0
BBC005 FEditing 65,426 0 0 450 1,744 0
BBCO015 Educational Design 10,379 0 1,020 0 2,221 0
BBC101 Ext Webmaster 14,015 0 800 0 251 0
BCCO009 Staff Benefits 0 2,722,727 0 0 0 0
BCC200 Project Holdbacks 0 0 0 6,575 3,255 0
BCC225 Liability/Property Insurance 0 0 0 0 30,767 0
BCEO009 Fed Staff Benefits 0 560,830 0 0 593,983 0
BDC00O1 Regional Economics-Taylor 0 0 0 1,000 0 0
BDC004 AERS Extension-Ag Econ 104,193 0 0 1,700 852 0
BDCOO05 Farm Management 126,392 0 0 0 122 0
BDCOO06 Ag Econ Ext/Marketing-Guenthner 15,389 0 0 0 1,000 0
BDCO08 Rural Sociology-Higgins 28,533 0 0 2,250 2,250 0
BDC020 Lewin Extension Activities 0 0 0 1,000 0 0
BDC155 AERS Farm Mgmt-Gray 0 0 0 2,250 2,250 0
BDC265 AERS Farm Mgmt-Patterson 0 0 0 3,000 3,000 0
BDC275 AERS Farm Mgmt-Rimbey 0 0 0 2,250 2,250 0
BDC294 Extension Ag Econ-Painter 0 0 0 2,000 1,000 0
BDE004 Fed AERS Extension-Ag Econ 61,243 0 0 0 0 0
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Extension Service Operating Budget

Detail of Budget Allocations - By Primary Expense Class

M002 Col of Agricultural & Life Sciences
03 Public Service

Orgn Orgn Title
BDEOO5S Fed Farm Management
BDE0O06 Fed Ag Econ Ext/Marketing-Guenthner
BDE0OS Fed Rural Sociology-Higgins
BEC006 Distance Learning
BEEQQ6 Fed Distance Learning
BFC003 Biological & Agr Engineering
BFC004 Water Management
BFCO005 Waste Management
BFC007 Climate
BFC029 Farm Safety
BFE004 Fed Water Management
BFEQD29 Fed Farm Safety
BGCO011 Ext-Animal Science
BGCO012 Ext-Animal Science-S.E. Idaho
BGCO013 Ext-Animal Science-Dairy
BGC016 Ext-Animal Science-Caldwell
BGEO12 Fed Ext-Animal Science-S.E. Idaho
BGEO13 Fed Ext-Animal Science-Dairy
BGEOQ16 Fed Ext-Animal Science-Caldwell
BIC020 PREEC Extension
BJCO010 North ID Ext Entomology-Tripepi
BJCO013 SE ID Ext Entomology
BJCO014 N ID Ext Education/PAT-Bechinski
BJCO15 N ID Biocontrol
BJC017 Ext Plant & Soil - Johnson
BJC020 Ext Plant Pathology-Oliver Neher
BJC021 Ext Entomology-Erik Wenninger
BJC024 SW ID IPM - Barbour
BJC028 Ext Plant & Soil Ext-Gallian
BJC029 SW ID Scils - Brown
BJCO030 Sc ID Weeds - Morishita
BJCO032 Ext Plant & Soil-Kok
BJC034 South Central Idaho Soils
BJCO035 SW Idaho Forage — Shewmaker
BJCO036 Cropping Agronomist
BJCO039 SW Idaho Plant Path - Mohan
BJC040 Extension Potatoes
BJC042 Seed Potato - Nolte
BJC043 North Idaho Weeds - Prather
BJC044 North Idaho Soils-Mahler
BJC045 Plant Pathologist-Aberdeen
BJC046 Ext. Weeds/Potatoes - Hutchinson

01-JUL-2013 through 30-JUN-2014

_Salaries

88,973
15,389
28,533
22,290
19,016
30,759
27,681
62,017
14,201
25,384
25,384
27,681
90,370
40,193
99,738
23,344

Fringe
Benefits

Irregular
Help

Travel
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2,04

OOO0OOO0O

378
1,708
1,000

400

616

2,446
3,600

Other
Expenses

OO0

2,549

1,099
1,052

Rsxrv/TB

Transfer
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Outlay
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Detail of Budget Allocations - By Primary Expense Class

002 1 of i cultural i £ .

03 blic S .
__Orgn Qrgn Title

BJC047 South Idaho Crop Mgmt - Windes
BJCO50 Urban Horticulture

BJEQ13 Fed SE ID Ext Entomology

BJEO17 Fed Ext Plant & Soil - Johnson
BJE024 Fed SW ID IPM - Barbour

BJE028 Fed Ext Plant and Soil

BJE029 Fed SW ID Soils - Brown

BJE030 Fed Sc ID Weeds - Morishita
BJE032 Fed Ext Plant & Soil-Kok

BJE034 Fed South Central Idaho Soils
BJEQO35 Fed SW Idaho Forage - Shewmaker
BJEO39 Fed SW Idaho Plant Path - Mohan
BJE040 Fed Extension Potatoes

BJE042 Fed Seed Potato - Nolte

BJEQ43 Fed North Idaho Weeds - Prather
BJE044 Fed North Idaho Soils-Mahler
BJE045 Fed Plant Pathologist-Aberdeen
BJE046 FedExt. Weeds/Potatoes - Hutchinson
BJE047 Fed South Idaho Crop Mgmt - Windes
BKCO019 Food Science

BKC700 FS Food Processing

BKEOQO19 Fed Food Science & Toxicology
BLC005 Family & Consumer Sci

BLCOO6 Food and Nutrition

BLCOO7 Consumer Economics

BLC008 Family Development

BLCOO0S Food Safety

BLEOO7 Fed Consumer Economics

BLE0OOS Fed Family Development

BLEQOO9 Fed Food Safety

BMC002 Extension Range

BMCO0Q7 Ext-Forestry

BMEQO2 Fed Extension Range/Forestry
BNCO002 Parma Extension

BNCOO03 Caldwell R & E Center

BQC001 4-H Travel/Other

BQCOO5 State 4-H/Zender

BQCO006 State 4~H/Nat. Leadership Dev.
BQCO0O07 State 4-H/Nauman

BQC008 State 4-H/Toomey

BQCO010 State 4-H/Webb

BQCO11 State 4-H/Ewers

Extension Service Operating Budget

01-JUL-2013 through 30-JUN-2014

13

Fringe Irregular Othexr
Salaries Benefits Help Travel Expenses
20,320 0 0 910 880
0 0 0 1,050 1,195
13,803 0 0 [¢] 0
61,157 0 0 0 0
9,881 0 0 0 0
19,282 0 0 0 0
25,643 0 0 0 0
31,652 0 0 0 0
13,035 0 0 0 0
22,165 0 0 0 0
37,253 0 0 0 0
30,103 0 0 0 0
7,842 0 0 0 0
39,115 0 0 0 0
39,069 0 0 0 0
16,510 6] 0 0 0
4,820 0 0 0 0
8,505 0 0 0 0
20,320 0 0 0 0
18,802 0 0 3,193 1,532
0 0 0 1,750 1,500
14,409 0 0
123,399 0 0 2,100 2,469
63,465 0 0 2,100 2,000
37,409 0 0 2,100 2,000
31,816 0 0 2,100 2,000
30,065 0 0 2,100 2,000
37,409 0 0 0 0
31,816 0 0 0 0
30,065 0 0 0 0
26,003 0 1,020 1,190 675
42,291 0 173 1,826 1,891
68,278 0 0 0 0
30,064 0 0 0 0
32,343 0 1,020 0 11,215
0 0 0 3,000 300
0 0 0 1,300 200
138,153 0 0 0 9,520
0 0 0 4,650 2,256
0 0 0 3,800 1,200
0 0 0 3,500 1,500
0 0 0 4,250 1,500

Rsxrv/TB

Transfer
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Extension Service Operating Budget

Detail of Budget Allocations - By Primary Expense Class
01-JUL-2013 through 30-JUN-2014

M00Q2 Col of Agricultural & Life Sciences

03 Publi .
Qrgn Qragn Title

BQOC012 State 4-H

BQOCO013 State 4-H/Stark

BQCO15 4 - H Urban Program

BQCO16 4-H Rural Development Program

BQC227 4-H Publications

BQE0OO06 Fed State 4-H/Nat. Leadership Dev.

BQEO15 Fed 4 - H Urban Program

BQEO16 Fed 4-H Rural Development Program

BRC0OO01 County Ops Dist I

BRC002 Multi County Programs

BRCO005 Youth Educ-Dist I

BRCO10 District I 4-H Program

BREOQ1 Fed County Ops Dist I

BSC001 County Ops Dist II

BSC002 Ada County 4-H Program

BSC004 Canyon County 4-H Program

BSC021 Owhyee Cty 4-H Program

BSC024 Wash. 4-H Coordinator

BSC026 Pesticide Impact-Hirnyck

BSC046 Gem Cnty 4-H Prgrm Coordinator

BSE(QO01 Fed County Ops Dist II

BSE026 Fed Pesticide Impact-Hirnyck

BTCO001 County Ops Dist III

BTC002 Aquaculture

BTCO011 District III 4-H Program

BTC027 Dairy Extension Spec

BTE002 Fed Aquaculture

BUCO01 County Ops Dist IV

BUCO005 Youth Educ-Dist IV

BUEOO1 Fed County Ops Dist IV

Total - Public Service

Total - Col of Agricultural & Life Scien

Total - Extension Service
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Fringe Irregular Other Rsxrv/TB Capital

Salaries Benefits Help Travel Expenses Transfer Outlay Total
0 0 0 2,000 1,000 0 0 3,000
0 0 0 4,250 1,500 0 0 5,750
20,883 0 0 0 0 0 0 20,883
10,001 0 0 0 9,700 0 0 19,701
0 0 0 0 4,500 0 0 4,500
52,649 0 0 0 0 0 0 52,649
20,883 0 0 0 0 0 0 20,883
71,043 0 0 0 0 0 0 71,043
921,243 0 9,690 7,350 9,283 0 1,800 949,366
0 0 0 0 664 0 0 664
0 0 4,896 210 0 0 0 5,106
0 0 9,690 0 177 0 0 9,867
43,219 0 0 0 0 0 0 43,219
1,643,102 0 0 10,000 15,422 0 0 1,668,524
0 0 5,000 0 0 0 0 5,000
0 0 2,065 0 0 0 0 2,065
0 0 0 0 3,000 0 0 3,000
0 0 2,500 0 0 0 0 2,500
47,823 0 0 0 1,287 0 0 49,110
0 0 15,000 0 0 0 0 15,000
113,307 0 0 0 0 0 0 113,307
15,941 0 0 0 0 0 0 15,941
70,976 0 12,000 500 77,339 0 6,000 166,815
19,997 0 0 1,749 1,268 0 2,000 25,014
0 0 0 0 9,020 0 0 9,020
0 0 1,020 350 929 0 0 2,299
19,989 0 0 0 0 0 0 19,989
1,267,560 0 6,120 6,309 48,056 0 0 1,328,045
0 0 16,349 700 2,240 0 0 19,289
92,092 0 0 0 0 0 0 92,092
8,405,515 3,283,557 128,368 204,400 1,386,261 0 9,800 13,417,901
8,405,515 3,283,557 128,368 204,400 1,386,261 0 9,800 13,417,901
8,405,515 3,283,557 128,368 204,400 1,386,261 0 9,800 13,417,901



Agricultural Research Operating Budget

Budget Allocations - By Primary Expense Class

01-JUL-2013 through 30-JUN-2014

Fringe Irregular Other Rsxrv/TB Capital

Department Title Salaries Benefits Help Travel Expenses Transfer Qutlav Total
College of Agriculture 1,112,654 0 2,851 99,724 597,010 0 925,359 2,737,598
CALS Educational Communications 131,803 0 9,690 2,000 6,140 0 149,633
Special Allocations 0 3,641,951 12,629 30,351 429,928 0 0 4,114,859
Agr Economics & Rural Sociclogy 783,214 0 9,605 13,417 40,349 0 0 846,585
Dept of Ag Ed & 4-H Youth Dev 27,930 0 0 0 6,000 0 0 33,930
Ag & Extension Distance Education 4,998 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,998
Dept of Ag Ed & 4-H Youth Dev 131,188 0 2,257 1,115 2,311 0 0 136,871
Biological & Agr Engineering 685,975 0 1,858 10,944 21,371 0 0 720,148
Animal & Veterinary Science 841,962 0 22,451 14,600 150,988 0 0 1,030,001
Palouse Rsrch Ext Education Ctr 271,127 0 12,393 1,800 83,431 0 0 368,751
Plant,Soil & Entomological Sciences 3,069,508 0 47,948 59,488 133,975 0 0 3,310,919
Food Scilence 720,899 0 4,692 4,922 32,308 0 3,856 766,677
Family & Consumer Sciences 195,470 0 0 2,000 20,794 0 0 218,264
Branch Stations-Aberdeen 381,170 0 30,000 5,000 178,346 0 0 594,516
Branch Stations-Caldwell 23,026 0 1,020 500 42,166 0 0 66,712
N. Cummings Rsrch Ext Ed Ctr 218,754 0 10,200 700 60,585 0 0 290,239
Branch Stations-Kimberly 172,536 o] 25,515 3,000 116,181 0 0 317,232
Palouse Rsrch Ext Education Ctr 47,929 0 4,459 523 48,363 0 0 101,274
Branch Stations-Parma 50,107 0 0 0 65,000 0 0 115,107
Branch Stations-Hagerman 88,400 0 0 0 0 0 0 88,400
Branch Stations-Tetonia 0 0 0 0 85,000 0 0 85,000
International Programs 49,855 o] 0 6,650 11,178 0 0 67,683
Northern District 4,130 0 0 294 0 0 0 4,424
Southern District 26,898 0 0 1,771 443 0 0 29,112
District IIT 29,931 0 2,040 0 24,695 0 0 56,666
Eastern District 7.522 0 0 1,146 0 0] 0] 8,668

Total — Agricultural Research 9,076,986 3,641,951 199,608 259,945 2,156,562 Q 929,215 16,264,267
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Department Title

Extension Service Operating Budget

01-JUL-2013 through 30-JUN-2014

College of Agriculture

CALS Educational Communications
Special Allocations

Agr Economics & Rural Sociology
Ag & Extension Distance Education
Dept of Ag Ed & 4-H Youth Dev
Biological & Agr Engineering
Animal & Veterinary Science
Palouse Rsrch Ext Education Ctr
Plant,Soil & Entomological Sciences
District IIT

Plant,Soil & Entomological Sciences
Food Sciemnce ’

Family & Consumer Sciences
Extension Forestry

Branch Stations-Parma

Branch Stations—Caldwell

4-H Programs

Northern District

Southern District

District III

Southern District

District III

Southern District

Eastern District

Total - Extension Service

Budget Allocations - By Primary Expense Class

Fringe Irregular Other Rsrv/TB Capital

Salaries Benefits Help Travel Expenses Transfer Outlay Total
930,631 0 10,187 68,388 471,226 0 0 1,480,432
137,660 0 28,340 4,500 12,008 0 0 182,509
0 3,283,557 0 6,575 628, 005 0 0 3,918,137
468,645 0 0 15,450 12,724 0 0 496,819
22,290 0 0 0 0 0 0 22,290
19,016 0 0 0 0 0 0 19,016
213,107 0 34 4,102 7,311 0 0 224,554
402,509 0 0 12,046 2,074 0 0 416,629
54,187 0 0 0 0 0 0 54,187
158,065 0 510 6,952 5,896 0 0 171,423
0 0 0 2,500 2,500 0 0 5,000
812,910 0 2,754 11,510 15,373 0 0 842,547
33,211 0 0 4,943 3,032 0 0 41,186
385,444 0 0 10,500 10,469 0 0 406,413
136,572 0 1,193 3,016 2,566 0 0 143,347
30,064 0 0 0 0 0 0 30,064
32,343 0 1,020 0 11,215 0 0 44,578
313,612 0 0 26,750 33,176 0 Q 373,538
964,462 0 24,276 7.560 10,124 0 1,800 1,008,222
1,820,173 0 24,565 10,000 19,709 Q 0 1,874,447
70,976 0 12,000 500 77,339 0 6,000 166,815
19,997 0 0 1,749 10,288 0 2,000 34,034
0 0 1,020 350 929 0 0 2,299
19,989 0 o] 0 0 0 0 19,989
1,359,652 0 22,469 7.009 50,296 0 0 1,439,426
8,405,515 3,283,557 128,368 204,400 1,386,261 0 9,800 13,417,901
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Extension Service Operating Budget

Budget Allocations — By Primary Expense Class
01-JUL-2013 through 30-JUN-2014

Fringe Irregular Other Rsrv/TB Capital
Dept Department Title _Salaries Benefits __ Help Travel  _FExpenses _ Transfer _  Outlay _ _Total
Total - Fund Types 00 - ZZ 17,482,501 6,925,508 327,976 464,34 3,542,823 0 939,015 29,682,168
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Agricultural Research
Detail of FTE and Salary Allocation
July 1, 2013 - June 30, 2014

M002: Col of Agricultural & Life Sciences

_Orgn Faculty Exempt NonFaculty Special Exempt Classified RA/TA Total

FTE Salaries FTE Salaries FTE Salaries FTE Salaries FTE Salaries FTE Salaries
02 - Research
BAH224 0.91 113,553 1.00 58,344 0.00 0 1.00 36,733 0.00 2.91 208,630
BAH225 0.50 89,607 0.61 67,056 0.00 0 0.50 22,433 0.00 0 1.61 179,085
BAH226 0.47 93,914 2.08 146,771 0.00 0 6.23 201,962 0.00 12,314 8.79 454,961
BAH228 0.97 73,677 1.00 49,046 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 1.98 122,724
BAS006 0.00 0 0.25 16,069 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.25 16,069
BASQ010 0.00 0 1.71 68,249 0.00 0 0.70 23,922 0.00 0 2.41 22,171
BASQ16 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.12 5,072 0.00 0 0.12 5,072
BAS150 0.00 0 0.57 33,932 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.57 33,932
BBH223 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.50 22,308 0.00 0 0.50 22,308
BBH226 0.00 0 0.50 25,532 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.50 25,532
BBH227 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 1.00 40,882 0.00 0 1.00 40,882
BBS015 0.00 0 0.25 10,379 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.25 10,379
BBS101 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.70 32,702 0.00 0 0.70 32,702
BDD400 0.03 2,103 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.03 2,103
BDF384 0.20 19,968 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.20 19,968
BDF385 0.23 19,300 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.23 19,300
BDF386 0.03 2,027 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.03 2,027
BDF410 0.03 2,518 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.03 2,518
BDF455 0.04 4,189 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.04 4,189
BDF468 0.15 13,906 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.15 13,906
BDF474 0.08 7,926 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 o] 0.00 0 0.08 7,926
BDF475 0.17 15,063 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.17 15,063
BDH384 0.46 46,591 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.46 46,591
BDH385 0.53 45,034 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.53 45,034
BDH386 0.15 11,488 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.15 11,488
BDH410 0.24 22,664 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.24 22,664
BDH455 0.38 37,700 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.38 37,700
BDH468 0.45 42,853 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.45 42,853
BDH474 0.48 44,884 0.00 o] 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.48 44,884
BDH475 0.34 30,003 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.34 30,003
BDH490 0.30 24,005 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.30 24,005
BDR400 0.56 39,965 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.56 39,965
BDS200 0.32 30,153 0.94 42,768 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 1.27 72,921
BDS300 0.61 78,528 0.21 11,414 0.00 0 1.95 55,508 0.00 40,477 2.77 185,826
BDS400 1.25 92,180 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 1.25 92,180
BEF411 0.01 1,019 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.01 1,019
BEH411 0.14 9,694 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.14 9,694
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M002: Col of Agricultural & Life Sciences

Exempt NonFaculty

Qrgn Faculty

FTE Salaries FTE
02 — Research
BEH491 0.25 17,217 0.00
BES100 0.00 0 0.00
BES300 0.98 109,645 0.00
BFD402 0.02 1,384 0.00
BFF425 0.08 6,415 0.00
BFF460 0.08 9,470 0.25
BFF469 0.05 4,071 0.00
BFF476 0.06 4,639 0.00
BFH425 0.47 36,349 0.00
BFH460 0.25 28,410 0.38
BFH469 0.44 36,625 0.00
BFHA76 0.41 32,441 0.00
BFH479 0.00 0 0.00
BFR402 0.18 12,456 0.00
BFR485 0.20 15,504 0.00
BFS300 0.99 121,480 0.00
BFS400 2.54 238,488 0.45
BGD403 0.14 9,230 0.00
BGD426 0.05 3,717 0.00
BGD428 0.03 3,025 0.00
BGD458 0.01 747 0.00
BGD477 0.12 7,822 0.00
BGF422 0.03 3,104 0.00
BGF456 0.01 1,268 0.00
BGF492 0.01 1,304 0.00
BGH422 0.65 58,974 0.00
BGH456 0.28 24,091 0.00
BGH492 0.28 24,779 0.00
BGH494 0.24 26,476 0.00
BGR403 0.61 39,348 0.00
BGR426 0.65 45,838 0.00
BGR428 0.65 57,466 0.00
BGR458 0.19 14,184 0.00
BGR477 0.58 36,877 0.00
BGS300 1.17 103,485 0.00
BGS301 1.06 103,158 0.49
BGS400 0.66 52,948 0.21

Salaries
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Agricultural Research
Detail of FTE and Salary Allocation

July 1, 2013 - June 30, 2014
Special Exempt Clagssified RA/TA Total

FTE Salaries FTE Salaries FTE Salaries FTE Salaries
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.25 17,217
0.00 0 0.31 4,998 0.00 0 0.31 4,998
0.00 0 0.59 21,544 0.00 0 1.57 131,188
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.E2 1,384
0.00 0 0.10 4,884 0.00 0 0.18 11,298
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.33 22,142
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.05 4,071
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.p6 4,639
0.00 0 0.40 19,535 0.00 0 0.87 55,885
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.63 47,419
0.00 0 0.00 0 Q.00 0 0.44 36,625
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.41 32,441
0.00 0 0.50 23,150 0.00 0 0.50 23,150
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.18 12,456
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.20 15,504
0.00 0 0.30 9,301 0.00 26,485 1.29 157,276
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 2.99 261,685
0.00 0 0.20 7,076 0.00 0 0.34 16,306
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 4] 0.05 3,717
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.03 3,025
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.01 747
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.12 7,822
0.00 0 0.02 839 0.00 0 0.05 3,943
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.01 1,268
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.01 1,304
0.00 0 0.18 7,552 0.00 0 0.83 66,526
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.28 24,091
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.28 24,779
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.24 26,476
0.00 0 0.30 10,614 0.00 0 0.91 49,963
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.65 45,838
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.65 57,466
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.19 14,184
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.58 36,877
0.00 0 0.23 7,102 0.00 35,430 1.40 146,017
0.00 0 1.69 60,820 0.00 0 3.25 185,836
0.00 0 0.74 31,163 0.00 9,299 1.61 102,740
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M002: Col of Agricultural & Life Sciences

Exempt NonFaculty

Oxrgn Faculty

FTE Salaries FTE
02 — Research
BGS852 0.47 23,037 0.00
BHS300 0.00 0 0.00
BIS201 0.06 8,965 0.00
BIS225 0.00 0 0.90
BIS250 0.00 0 0.00
BIS300 0.00 0 0.52
BIS400 0.00 0 0.21
BISS500 0.00 0 0.21
BIS600 0.00 0 0.74
BJD405 0.04 3,079 0.00
BJD419 0.09 5,203 0.00
BJD433 0.27 20,296 0.00
BJD444 0.12 11,227 0.00
BJD495 0.24 15,600 0.00
BJF360 0.05 3,620 0.00
BJF391 0.06 4,611 0.00
BJF392 0.10 10,252 0.00
BJF393 0.19 20,388 0.00
BJF394 0.01 389 0.00
BJF395 0.02 1,658 0.00
BJF397 0.24 14,736 0.00
BJF401 0.04 2,966 0.00
BJF407 0.10 6,427 0.00
BJF412 0.03 1,889 0.00
BJF413 0.02 1,597 0.00
BJF416 0.01 1,002 0.00
BJF417 0.19 12,542 0.00
BJF418 0.02 1,575 0.00
BJF420 0.09 5,463 0.00
BJF423 0.05 3,226 0.00
BJF424 0.09 5,784 0.00
BJF429 0.10 6,542 0.00
BJF446 0.07 5,580 0.07
BJF447 0.20 14,835 0.00
BJF448 0.03 2,761 0.00
BJF449 0.09 7,070 0.11
BJF450 0.02 1,935 0.00

Salaries
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Agricultural Research
Detail of FTE and Salary Allocation
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2014
Classified RA/TA Total
FTE Salaries FTE Salaries FTE Salaries
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.47 23,037
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
2.68 108,354 0.00 0 2.74 1174319
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.90 32,404
0.10 4,264 0.00 0 0.10 4%264
1.04 23,685 0.00 0 1.56 474110
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.21 12,124
0.54 14,607 0.00 0 0.75 264731
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.74 31,175
0.09 3,673 0.00 0 0.13 64752
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.09 5,203
0.25 7,795 0.00 0 0.52 28,091
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.12 11,227
0.02 1,149 0.00 0 0.26 16,749
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.05 3,620
0.12 4,958 0.00 0 0.19 9,569
0.23 11,733 0.00 0 0.33 21,985
0.15 7,861 0.00 0 0.34 28,248
0.01 543 0.00 0 0.02 932
0.14 5,647 0.00 0 0.16 7,305
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.24 14,736
0.02 757 0.00 0 0.06 3,723
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.10 6,427
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.03 1,889
0.08 3,273 0.00 0 0.10 4,870
0.25 8,590 0.00 0 0.26 9,593
0.17 7,069 0.00 0 0.37 19,611
0.25 10,420 0.00 0 0.27 11,985
0.00 0.00 0 0.09 5,463
0.25 8,133 0.00 0 0.30 11,359
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.09 5,784
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.10 6,542
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.15 8,651
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.20 14,835
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.03 2,761
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.19 11,673
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.02 1,935



Agricultural Research
Detail of FTE and Salary Allocation
July 1, 2013 - June 30, 2014

M002: Col of Agricultural & Life Sciences

Qrgn Faculty Exempt NonFaculty Special Exempt Classified RA/TA Tetal

FTE Salaries FTE Salaries FTE Salaries FTE Salaries FTE Salaries FTE Salaries
02 — Research
BJF451 0.22 19,658 0.36 19,894 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.58 39,552
BJF454 0.01 1,055 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.06 1,950 0.00 0 0.07 3,005
BJF461 0.03 4,757 0.06 3,176 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.09 7,933
BJF462 0.07 4,791 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.25 8,720 0.00 0 0.32 13,511
BJF463 0.15 10,206 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.07 2,533 0.00 0 0.22 12,739
BJF464 0.08 8,596 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.01 306 0.00 0 0.09 8,902
BJF465 0.04 2,949 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.04 2,949
BJF466 0.21 24,168 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.21 24,168
BJF480 0.07 6,402 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.07 2,466 0.00 0 0.15 8,869
BJF481 0.13 14,296 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.07 2,705 0.00 0 0.21 17,001
BJF482 0.06 3,905 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.15 4,898 0.00 0 0.21 8,804
BJF483 0.08 5,255 0.00 0 0.00 0 1.00 33,800 0.00 4} 1.08 39,055
BJH360 0.27 20,514 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.27 20,514
BJH391 0.55 41,500 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.38 14,875 0.00 0 0.92 56,375
BJH392 0.58 58,095 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.28 14,340 0.00 0 0.85 72,435
BJH393 0.32 33,968 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.35 18,659 0.00 0 0.67 52,627
BJH394 0.10 7,398 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.04 1,267 0.00 0 0.13 8,665
BJH395 0.24 20,450 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.14 5,652 0.00 0 0.38 26,101
BJH397 0.44 27,361 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.44 27,361
BJHA01 0.21 16,809 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.11 4,299 0.00 0 0.32 21,108
BJHA07 0.30 19,282 0.00 0 0.00 0] 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.30 19,282
BJH413 0.42 30,335 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.42 18,463 0.00 0 0.84 48,797
BJH416 0.19 19,041 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.25 8,590 0.00 0 0.44 27,631
BJHA417 0.66 43,210 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.82 33,325 0.00 0 1.49 76,534
BJH418 0.16 14,176 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.25 10,420 0.00 0 0.41 24,595
BJH420 0.77 49,168 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.77 49,168
BJH423 0.56 39,837 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.25 8,133 0.00 0 0.81 47,970
BJH424 0.81 52,060 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.81 52,060
BJH429 0.71 45,821 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.71 45,821
BJH446 0.67 50,218 0.42 17,406 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 1.09 67,624
BRJH447 0.70 51,097 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.70 51,097
BJH448 0.62 52,468 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.62 52,468
BJH449 0.59 49,492 0.33 13,807 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.92 63,299
BJH450 0.28 23,867 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.28 23,867
BJH451 0.51 45,858 0.36 19,894 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.88 65,752
BJH454 0.22 20,043 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.44 13,650 0.00 0 0.66 33,693
BJH461 0.39 62,384 0.44 22,033 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.82 84,418
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Agricultural Research
Detail of FTE and Salary Allocation
July 1, 2013 - June 30, 2014

M002: Col of Agricultural & Life Sciences

Orgn Faculty Exempt NonFaculty Special Exempt Classified RA/TA Total

FTE Salaries FTE Salaries FTE Salaries FTE Salaries FTE Salaries FTE Salaries
02 — Research
BJH462 0.49 32,063 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.25 8,720 0.00 0 0.74 40,784
BJH463 0.60 40,822 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.42 14,356 0.00 0 1.02 55,178
BJH464 0.12 12,894 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.01 306 0.00 0 0.13 13,200
BJH465 0.16 13,433 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.16 13,433
BJH466 0.70 79,164 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.70 79,164
BJH480 0.93 78,961 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.93 30,418 0.00 0 1.85 109,379
BJH481 0.52 57,074 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.37 13,175 0.00 0 0.88 70,249
BJH482 0.31 22,130 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.35 11,430 0.00 0 0.66 33,560
BJH483 0.72 47,294 0.00 0 0.00 0 1.00 33,800 0.00 0 1.72 81,094
BJR405 0.69 58,507 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.41 16,568 0.00 0 1.10 75,075
BJR419 0.77 46,829 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.77 46,829
BJR433 0.63 47,358 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.25 7,795 0.00 0 0.88 55,153
BJR444 0.88 78,588 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.88 78,588
BJR4S5 0.56 36,400 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.48 22,792 0.00 0 1.04 59,192
BJS150 0.00 0 1.00 52,125 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 1.00 52,125
BJS203 0.00 0 0.73 34,436 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.73 34,436
BJS300 2.58 215,906 0.00 0.00 0 0.97 28,245 0.00 92,493 3.55 336,645
BJS395 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.09 3,153 0.00 0 0.09 3,183
BJS500 2.05 133,525 0.00 0 0.00 0 1.35 60,062 0.00 0 3.40 193,586
BJS994 0.00 0 1.00 51,397 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 1.00 51,397
BKD471 0.13 8,903 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.09 3,316 0.00 0 0.23 12,218
BKF406 0.02 3,047 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.25 10,977 0.00 0 0.27 14,024
BKF457 0.04 3,932 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.04 3,932
BKF459 0.11 11,543 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.50 19,963 0.00 0 0.61 31,506
BKF467 0.02 4,561 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.12 6,321 0.00 0 0.15 10,881
BKF472 0.03 2,629 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 4} 0.00 0 0.03 2,629
BKF478 0.01 809 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 o] 0.01 809
BKH406 0.25 38,085 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.25 10,977 0.00 0 0.50 49,062
BKH457 0.69 74,706 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.69 74,706
BKHA459 0.49 49,210 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.50 19,963 0.00 0 0.99 69,172
BKH467 0.20 39,061 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.38 18,962 0.00 0 0.58 58,022
BKH472 0.62 49,950 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.50 16,026 0.00 0 1.12 65,977
BKH478 0.09 7,306 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.09 7,306
BKR471 0.57 37,964 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.41 14,666 0.00 0 0.97 52,630
BKR489 0.77 60,060 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.77 60,060
BKS300 0.67 68,906 0.50 25,948 0.00 0 0.51 12,822 0.00 11,664 1.69 119,340
BKS400 0.82 88,624 0.00 0 0.00 o] 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.82 88,624
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Agricultural Research
Detail of FTE and Salary Allocation

July 1, 2013 - June 30, 2014
M002: Col of Agricultural & Life Sciences
Orgn Faculty Exempt NonFacultyv Special Exempt Classified RA/TA Total
FTE Salaries FTE Salaries FTE Salaries FTE Salaries FTE Salaries FTE Salaries
02 - Research

BLF415 0.06 4,760 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.06 4,760
BLF430 0.09 6,308 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.09 6,308
BLF453 0.01 728 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.01 728
BLF470 0.01 528 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.01 528
BLH415 0.14 11,106 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.14 11,106
BLH430 0.09 6,308 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.09 6,308
BLH453 0.19 13,896 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.19 13,896
BLH470 0.22 17,009 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.22 17,009
BLS300 0.73 53,579 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.29 8,844 0.00 11,664 1.01 74,087
BLS400 0.99 60,740 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.99 60,740
BNBA20 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 12.50 381,170 0.00 0 12.50 381,170
BNBC20 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 1.00 23,026 0.00 0 1.00 23,026
BNBH20 1.00 104,874 1.00 51,002 0.00 0 2.00 62,878 0.00 0 4.00 218,754
BNBK20 0.05 4,513 1.00 44,158 0.00 0 4.97 123,865 0.00 0 6.02 172,536
BNBM20 0.21 34,409 0.00 0.00 0 0.50 13,520 0.00 0 0.71 47,929
BNBP20 0.50 50,107 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.50 50,107
BNBQ20 1.00 88,400 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 1.00 88,400
BPS100 0.00 0 0.79 49,855 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.79 49,855
BRS001 0.05 4,130 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.05 4,130
BSF432 0.02 1,594 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.02 1,594
BSHA32 0.18 14,347 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.18 14,347
BSS001 0.10 10,957 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.10 10,957
BTS001 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 1.00 29,931 0.00 0 1.00 29,931
BUS001 0.09 7.522 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.09 7,522
02: 63.98 5,577,766 21.67 1,139,685 0.00 0 62.72 2,119,708 0.00 239,827 148.36 9,076,986
M002: _63.98 5,577,766 _21.67 1,139,685 0.00 0 _62.72 2,119,708 0.00 239,827 148.36 9,076,986
Di: 63.98 5,577,766 21.67 1,139,685 0.00 0 62.72 2,119,708 0.00 239,827 148.36 9,076,986
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M002: Col of Agricultural & Life Sciences

Exempt NonFaculty

Orgn Facultyv

FTE Salaries FTE
03 - Public Service
BACO0O1 1.06 136,522 0.00
BACO06 0.00 0 0.25
BAC010 0.00 0 1.29
BACO1l6 0.00 0 0.00
BAC225 0.25 44,571 0.60
BAC226 0.00 69,296 1.42
BAEOO1 1.06 136,522 0.00
BAE225 0.25 44,535 0.00
BBC002 0.00 0 0.00
BBC004 0.00 0 0.50
BBC0O05 0.00 0 0.00
BBCO15 0.00 0 0.25
BBC101 0.00 0 0.00
BCC400 0.00 0 0.00
BDC004 0.69 61,256 0.79
BDC00S 1.54 126,392 0.00
BDCOO06 0.17 15,389 0.00
BDC008 0.38 28,533 0.00
BDE004 0.69 61,243 0.00
BDEOOS 1.04 88,973 0.00
BDEQO6 0.17 15,389 0.00
BDEQOS8 0.38 28,533 0.00
BEC006 0.17 19,027 0.00
BEE0O6 0.17 19,016 0.00
BFC003 0.25 30,759 0.00
BFC004 0.40 27,681 0.00
BFCO005 0.80 62,017 0.00
BFC007 0.18 14,201 0.00
BFC029 0.33 25,384 0.00
BFE004 0.40 27,681 0.00
BFE029 0.33 25,384 0.00
BGCO011 0.99 86,779 0.00
BGCO012 0.50 40,193 0.00
BGCO013 1.25 99,738 0.00
BGCO16 0.34 23,344 0.00
BGEQ12 0.32 25,782 0.00
BGE(Q13 1.25 99,738 0.00

Salaries

0
16,069
51,101

0
56,811
97,140

0

0

0
25,532

0
10,379

0
42,937
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Extension Service

July 1, 2013 - June 30,

Special Exempt

[efoleoleloRkeieoloiolofolaololaloNolololoNoloNaeeNoRlolaoleoloReRo ool o]

FTE
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Detail of FTE and Salary Allocation

2014
Classified RA/TA Total

FTE Salaries FTE Salaries FTE Salaries
0.00 165,385 0.00 0 1.06 301,906
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.25 16,069
0.30 10,252 0.00 0 1.59 61,354
0.12 5,494 0.00 0 0.12 5,494
0.50 22,433 0.00 0 1.35 123,815
2.30 74,500 0.00 0 3.71 240,936
0.00 0 0.00 0 1.06 136,522
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.25 44,535
0.50 22,308 0.00 0 0.50 22,308
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.50 25,532
1.50 65,426 0.00 0 1.50 65,426
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.25 10,379
0.30 14,015 0.00 0 0.30 14,015
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
0.00 0 0.00 0 1.48 104,193
0.00 0 0.00 0 1.54 126,392
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.17 15,389
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.38 28,533
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.69 61,243
0.00 0 0.00 0 1.04 88,973
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.17 15,389
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.38 28,533
0.20 3,263 0.00 0 0.37 22,290
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.17 19,016
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.25 30,759
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.40 27,681
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.80 62,017
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.18 14,201
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.33 25,384
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.40 27,681
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.33 25,384
0.14 3,591 0.00 0 1.13 20,370
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.50 40,193
0.00 0 0.00 0 1.25 99,738
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.34 23,344
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.32 25,782
0.00 0 0.00 0 1.25 99,738



M002: Col of Agricultural & Life Sciences

Exempt NonFaculty _  Special Exempt

Oragn Faculty

FTE Salaries FTE
03 _— Public Service
BGEO1l6 0.34 23,344 0.00
BICO020 0.00 0 0.70
BJCO10 0.40 35,002 0.00
BJCO013 0.20 13,803 0.00
BJCO015 0.20 13,000 0.00
BJCO017 0.80 70,004 0.14
BJC024 0.13 9,881 0.00
BJC028 0.30 19,282 0.00
BJC029 0.34 25,643 0.00
BJCO030 0.35 31,672 0.00
BJC032 0.00 13,035 0.00
BJC034 0.32 22,165 0.00
BJCO0O3S 0.38 29,663 0.00
BJCO036 0.31 22,736 0.00
BJCO039 0.35 30,103 0.00
BJC040 0.74 62,922 0.00
BJC042 0.45 35,044 0.00
BJC043 0.40 32,764 0.00
BJC044 0.10 10,745 0.00
BJC045 0.07 4,820 0.00
BJCO46 0.12 8,505 0.00
BJC047 0.28 20,320 0.00
BJEQ13 0.20 13,803 0.00
BJEQ17 0.60 54,704 0.14
BJEQ24 0.13 9,881 0.00
BJEQ28 0.30 19,282 0.00
BJEQ029 0.34 25,643 0.00
BJEO30 0.35 31,652 0.00
BJEQO32 0.00 13,035 0.00
BJEQO34 0.32 22,165 0.00
BJEQ35 0.38 29,663 0.00
BJEO39 0.35 30,103 0.00
BJE040 0.00 0 0.00
BJEO42 0.45 35,044 0.00
BJEO43 0.40 32,764 0.00
BJEQ44 0.10 10,745 0.00
BJEQ45 0.07 4,820 0.00

Salaries

0
30,236
0

0

0
6,453

6,45
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July 1,

FTE

Extension Service
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Detail of FTE and Salary Allocation
2013 - June 30,

Classified RA/TA Total
FTE Salaries FTE Salaries FTE Salaries
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.34 23,344
0.96 23,952 0.00 0 1.66 54,187
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.40 35,002
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.20 13,803
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.20 13,000
0.52 19,803 0.00 0 1.45 96,260
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.13 9,881
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.30 19,282
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.34 25,643
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.35 31,672
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 13,035
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.32 22,165
0.19 7,589 0.00 0 0.56 37,253
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.31 22,736
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.35 30,103
0.25 9,723 0.00 0 0.99 72,646
0.11 4,072 0.00 0 0.56 39,115
0.18 6,305 0.00 0 0.58 39,069
0.12 5,765 0.00 0 0.22 16,510
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.07 4,820
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.12 8,505
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.28 20,320
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.20 13,803
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.74 61,157
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.13 9,881
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.30 19,282
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.34 25,643
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.35 31,652
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 13,035
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.32 22,165
0.19 7,589 0.00 0 0.56 37,253
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.35 30,103
0.20 7,842 0.00 0 0.20 7,842
0.11 4,072 0.00 o] 0.56 39,115
0.18 6,305 0.00 o] 0.58 39,069
0.12 5,765 0.00 0 0.22 16,510
0.00 0 0.00 0 0.07 4,820



Extension Service

Detail of FPTE and Salary Allocation

July 1, 2013 - June 30,
M002: Col of Agricultural & Life Sciences
Orgn Faculty Exempt NonFaculty Special Exempt Classified RA/TA Total
FTE Salaries FTE Salaries FTE Salaries FTE Salaries FTE Salaries FTE Salaries
03 - Public Service

BJEQO46 0.12 8,505 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.12 8,505
BJEQ047 0.28 20,320 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.28 20,320
BKC019 0.17 14,409 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.18 4,393 0.00 0 0.35 18,802
BKEQ19 0.17 14,409 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.17 14,409
BLCO0O0S5 1.12 88,008 0.00 0 0.00 0 1.26 35,3